Santa Clara
Environmental Studies/Science
Michelle Marvier – spoke 10/4/13
Professor, Department Chair
Office: Varsi Hall 216
Phone: (408) 551-7189
Email: mmarvier@scu.edu
Anthropology
Sandra Chiaramonte
Department Senior Administrative Assistant/Office Manager
Office: O'Connor 329
Phone: 408-554-2794
Fax: 408-554-4189
email: schiaramonte@scu.edu 

Center for Sustainability
Physical Address:
Varsi Hall
Second Floor
E-mail:
sustainability@scu.edu
Lindsey Kalkbrenner
Director (sustainability)
lkalkbrenner@scu.edu 
408-554-2369
Cara Kimberly Uy
Sustainability Coordinator
cuy@scu.edu 
408-551-3105

Career Center
Courtney Budziak
cbudziak@scu.edu
The Career Center is located in Benson Memorial Center, West Wing, on the Santa Clara University Campus.

Political Science
Dennis Gordon
Position: Professor and Chair
Office: Arts & Sciences 235
Phone: 408-554-4138
E-mail: dgordon@scu.edu
Fall Quarter Office Hours: W 2-3

Env Studies/Science
Santa Clara University
Environmental Studies and Sciences Department
2nd floor of Varsi Hall
500 El Camino Real
Santa Clara, CA 95053
 
 Email: ESS@scu.edu
 Phone: (408) 551-7086
 Fax: (408) 554-2312

Michelle Marvier – spoke w/her – they have a class every tue with all 60 seniors about career/grad opportunities that I could do every fall at 5:40pm
Professor, Department Chair
Office: Varsi Hall 216
Phone: (408) 551-7189
Email: mmarvier@scu.edu
Economics
  408-554-4341 (phone)
  Lucas Hall
 (emailed 10/16/14 to ask if I can speak at Tue class)
Department of Biology
Office: Alumni Science Building
Phone: 408-554-4496
Fax: 408-554-2710
Email: biology@scu.edu
Website: www.scu.edu/biology


San Jose State University

Bettina Brockmann, SJSU, 
Send her some brochures
1 Washington Square
Communications Department

Has to check with E.S. colleague because they offer an MS in Environmental Studies

[bookmark: _GoBack]One year, interdisciplinary course (Global Climate Change I – COMM168A)
Have to pass first semester to get into the second semester
Covers 3 areas of general education so it attracts a lot of students

3 faculty
3 credits – all year long 
Env Sci
Meterology
Comm Studies

100 students

Mostly environmental studies students and comm. Studies students.

Her 2nd year teaching the course.  She will likely teach it again next year. 

Environmental Studies and Sustainability Office
Lynne Trulio – lm 10/4/13
Professor & Department Chair
Environmental Studies
One Washington Square
San José, CA 95192-0115
408.924.5445
lynne.trulio@sjsu.edu
ltrulio@earthlink.net
Career Center
Contact Information
Phone: (408) 924-6031 (lm 10/4/13)
TTY: (408) 924-6268
Email: careerhelp@sjsu.edu
 
Location
Administration Building
Room 154 (Main Entrance)

	
	Moira Kolasinski
Employer Services Lead/Employment Specialist, CASA
moira.kolasinski@sjsu.edu


Geography/Global Studies
Office
Washington Square Hall 118 
Telephone
408-924-5475 (Voice)
408-924-5477 (Fax) 
Email
geograph@email.sjsu.edu 
WWW
www.sjsu.edu/depts/geography 
	M. Kathryn Davis
(lm 10/4/13)
	Associate Professor, Interim Chair, and
Director of Global Studies
Ph.D. (Geography), UC Berkeley, 2002
Global Studies, Political and Historical Geography, Feminist Theory, Israel Studies, Middle East Studies, Gender and Global Issues. Women and War, Gender and International Security 
Kathryn.Davis@sjsu.edu
408-924-5485
F'13 office hrs: T 10:00-11:30am, W 1:30-3:00pm 


Anthropology Department

Office
Clark Hall 469 
Telephone
408-924-5710 (Anthropology)
408-924-5340 (Behavioral Science) 
Professors
Chuck Darrah, Chair
chuck.darrah@sjsu.edu
Urban and Regional Planning Department

Office
Washington Square Hall 216A 
Telephone
408-924-5882 
Email
urbplan@sjsu.edu 
Associate Professors
Asha Weinstein Agrawal, Chair
Sociology and Interdisciplinary Social Sciences Department
Office
Dudley Moorhead Hall 241 and 239A 
Telephone
408-924-5320
408-924-5740 
Chair – Wendy Ng
wendy.ng@sjsu.edu
Political Science Department

College of Social Sciences
Office
Clark Hall 471 
Telephone
408-924-5550 
Professors
Constantine Danopoulos, Chair
constantine.danopoulos@sjsu.edu
Meteorology and Climate Science Department
Office
Duncan Hall 620 
Telephone
408-924-5200 (Voice)
408-924-5191 (Fax) 
WWW
www.sjsu.edu/meteorology 
Professors
Alison F. C. Bridger, Chair
alison.bridger@sjsu.edu
Geology Department
Office
Duncan Hall 321 
Telephone
408-924-5050 (Voice)
408-924-5053 (Fax) 
WWW
www.sjsu.edu/geology 
Professors
Jonathan Miller, Undergraduate Advisor
jonathan.miller@sjsu.edu
Economics Department

Office
Dudley Moorhead Hall 147 
Telephone
408-924-5400 
Professors
Lydia Ortega, Chair
lydia.ortega@sjsu.edu
Biological Sciences Department

Office
Duncan Hall 254 
Telephone
408-924-4900 
Professors
Michael G. Sneary, Chair
michael.sneary@sjsu.edu
Humanities Department

Office
Clark Hall 419 
Telephone
408-924-4463 
Professors

Christian Jochim, Chair
christian.jochim@sjsu.edu



